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40.0 BT 1.50 1.40 1.25
42.0 S 1.15 1.00
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20.0 6.50 |6.00| 6.505.00 | 5.50|4.00{4.50|3.50| 6.50] 6.00| 6.50|5.00| 5.50| 4.00| 4.50| 3.50| &.50| 6.00| 6.50| 5.00| 5.50| 4.00| 4.50| 3.50|6.50| 6.00| 6.50|5.00|5.50| 4.00 4.50(3.50
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24.0 e 5.50]2.00]2.50[3.50]% e [ o) 6.10] 5.00] 5.50] 4.00{ 4.50] 3.50] 6.00 5.00] 6.00] 5.00] 5.50] 4.00] 4.50] 3.50]5.95| 5.95 5.95]5.00] 5.50| 4.00[ 4.50]2.50
26.0 E'o5|a.00/4.50]3.50 5.50(5.00|5.50] 4.00]4.50|3.50| 5 og | 5.40( 5.40|5.00| 5.40] 4.00| 4.50| 3.505.30 | 5.30 5.30{5.00|5.30| 4.00| 4.50|3.50
28.0 o0 4.503.50 = a0| 5.00] 4.00{4.50] 3.50 “ el 4.90|4.90| 4.90] 4.00] 4.50| 3.50| 4,80 4.80| 4.80]4.80| 4.80| 4.00{4.50]3.50
30.0 R B BT 50]3.50 e a 0| 4:45| .00 4.45| 3.50]7 72 ' mo| 4.35|4.35| 4.35| 4.00| 4.35|3.50
32.0 0| 350 [T 4.00] 4.10] 3.50 el ool 4.00] 4.00] 4.00]3.50
34.0 i % bo| 3.75| 3.50 5 .es|3.65|3.65|3.50
36.0 el N bo| 3.35(3.35
38.0 325|308
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12.0 6.50 4 o] 6.50 5.50 T 5.50| & oo| 6.50 5.50 g 6.50 |5 0o |6.50 550 et 6.50| 24 6.50 B A
14.0 6.50(6.00(6.50 |5 op |5.50 4.50 6.50|6.00] .50 00 | 5.50] 4 0061 4.50 5.50 |6.00(6.50 | '5.00|5.50 450 6.50|6.00|6.50|= 60 5.50 450
16.0 6.50(6.00(6.50 [5.00 | 5.50 s o | 4.50 5. 50| 6.50 | 6.00] 8.50[5.00 | 5.50| 4.00] 4.50| § 5| 6.50 |6.00|6.50| 5.00|5.50| 4 oo |4.50 6.50/6.00|6.50|5.00|5.50| 4 50| 4.50
18.0 6.50|6.00|6.50 |5.00 |5.50] 4.00]4.50|3.50] 6.50] 6.00] 6.50]5.00 | 5.50] 4.00] 4.50] 3.50]6.50 | 6.00|6.50| 5.00|5.50 | 4.00 |4.50 |3 ‘s | 6.50 | 6.00] 6.505.00 5.50] 4.00| 4.50| 5 o
20.0 6.50|6.00] 6.50 [5.00 | 5.504.00 | 4.50|3.50] 8.50 6.00] 6.50]5.00 | 5.50| 4.00| 4.50| 3.50[6.40 |6.00|6.50 | 5.00|5.50 | 4.00 [4.50 |3.506.50 | 6.00] 6.50|5.00| 5.50] 4.00] 4.50| 3.50
22.0 6.50|6.00|6.50 5.00]5.50|4.00]4.50{3.50] 6.50| 6.00] 6.50|5.00| 5.50| 4.00| 4.50| 3.50|6.40 | 6.00|6.40 | 5.00|5.50 | 4.00 |4.50 |3.50|6.30 | 6.00| 6.30{5.00 | 5.50| 4.00| 4.50| 3.50
24.0 5.85|5.85| 5.85|5.00 | 5.50|4.00 | 4.50|3.50] 5.75 | 5.75| 5.755.00 | 5.50| 4.00| 4.50| 3.50(5.65 | 5.65|5.65 | 5.005.50| 4.00 | 4.50 |3.50| 5.55 | 5.55| 5.55|5.00| 5.00| 4.00| 4.50| 3 50
26.0 5.20|5.20]5.20 5.00|5.20|4.00|4.50|3.50]5.15] 5.15( 5.15[5.00 | 5.15| 4.00{ 4.50| 3.50{5.05 | 5.05|5.05 | 5.00|5.05 | 4.00 | 4.50 |3.50| 4.95 | 4.95| 4.95|4.95| 4.95| 4.00| 4.50| 3 50
28.0 4.70|4.70|4.70|4.70]4.70]4.00]4.50{3.50] 4.60] 2.60| 4.60|4.60| 4.60| 4.00| 4.50| 3.50]4.50 |4.50|4.50 | 4.50]4.50 | 4.00|4.50 |3.50| 4.40 | 4.40| 4.40[4.40 | 4.40[ 4.00| 4.40]3.50
30.0 4.25|4.25|4.25|4.25]4.25|4.00]4.25(3.50] 4.15] 4.15| 4.15]4.15| 4.15| 4.00| 4.15| 3.50]4.05 | 4.05|4.05 | 4.05]4.05|4.00|4.05 | 3.50| 3.95 | 3.95| 3.95(3.95| 3.95[ 3.95| 3.95|3.50
32.0 4 704 00| 3.90|3.80 |3.80|3.90|3.90 |3.50| 3.80| 3.80 3.80|3.80 | 3.80| 3.80| 3.80| 3.50(3.70 |3.70|3.70| 3.70|3.70[3.70 |3.70 |3.50| 3.60 | 3.60| 3.60 | 3.60| 3.60| 3.60| 3.60| 3.50
34.0 S ee|3.55|3.55]3.55(3.55|3.50| 5 2n | 5 4e| 3.45|3.45 | 3.45| 3.45| 3.45| 3.453.35 |3.35|3.35[ 3.35|3.35|3.353.35 | 3.35|3.20| 3.20| 3.20|3.20|3.20| 3.20| 3.20| 3.20
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